
2024-2025 LAB SCHOOL GLOBAL DIVISION CALENDAR 
 
August 
Week of August 26, 2024 – Teacher prepara8on days 
Thursday, August 29, 2024 – Student Orienta8on 
 
September 
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 – First Day of School for Global Division 
 
October 
Thursday, October 3, 2024 and Friday, October 4, 2024 – Rosh Hashanah (no classes) 
Friday, October 11, 2024 and Monday, October 14, 2024 – Fall Holiday (Yom Kippur and Indigenous Peoples Day) 
 
November/December 
Monday, November 25, 2024 – Monday, December 2, 2024 – Thanksgiving Break 
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 – Classes resume 
 
December/January 
Monday, December 23, 2024 – Friday, January 10, 2025 – Winter Break 
Monday, January 13, 2025 – Classes resume 
Monday, January 20, 2025 – Mar8n Luther King, Jr. Holiday/Inaugura8on Day (no classes) 
 
February 
Friday, February 14, 2025 and Monday, February 17, 2025 – President’s Day Holiday (no classes) 
 
March/April 
Monday, March 24, 2025 – Friday, April 4 , 2025– Spring Break 
Monday, April 7. 2025 – Classes resume 
Friday, April 18, 2025 and Monday, April 21, 2025 – Easter/Passover (no classes) 
 
May 
Friday, May 23, 2025 and Monday, May 27, 2025 – Memorial Day Break (no classes) 
 
June 
Friday, June 27, 2025 – Last Day of School for Global Division 


